

MAHAGUJARAT MEDICAL SOCIETY

- SHETH H. J. MAHAGUJARAT HOSPITAL-NADIAD J. S. AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA-NADIAD •

Date :- 01/05/2019

TO WHOM IT MAY BE CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. VIRENDRAKUMAR JAIN S/o, Shri. MAHENDRAKUMAR JAIN is working as a Principal in Dinsha Patel College of Nursing & at present he is staying in our hospital quarters No. 1.

(P. H. Mehta) Administrator



Vadiad

MAHAGUJARAT MEDICAL SOCIETY

SHETH H. J. MAHAGUJARAT HOSPITAL • D. Z. PATEL CARDIOLOGY CENTRE
P. D. PATEL AYURVED HOSPITAL • J. S. AYURVED MAHAVIDHYALAY • SUNDER AYURVED PHARMACY
MAHAGUJARAT MEDICAL STORES • SUBHADRABEN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH CANCER HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE
THAKORBHAI U. G. PATEL GLOBAL AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL • DINSHA PATEL COLLEGE OF NURSING

Date:20/12/2022

To Whom It May Be Concern

This is to certify that Mr.Kailash Nagar S/o, Shri Murlidhar Nagar is working as an Assistant Professor in Dinsha Patel College of Nursing & at present he is staying in our Sat Orda, Desai Vago,

Nadiad.

B.T.Desai Chairman Mahagujarat Medical Society



MAHAGUJARAT MEDICAL SOCIETY

SHETH H. J. MAHAGUJARAT HOSPITAL ● D. Z. PATEL CARDIOLOGY CENTRE
P. D. PATEL AYURVED HOSPITAL ● J. S. AYURVED MAHAVIDHYALAY ● SUNDER AYURVED PHARMACY
MAHAGUJARAT MEDICAL STORES ● SUBHADRABEN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH CANCER HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE
THAKORBHAI U. G. PATEL GLOBAL AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL ● DINSHA PATEL COLLEGE OF NURSING

Date:20/12/2022

To Whom It May Be Concern

This is to certify that Mr.Sachin Sharma S/o, Shri Bhupendra Sharma is working as an Assistant Professor in Dinsha Patel College of Nursing and at present he is staying in our Staff Quarters No.17, Nadiad.

B.T.Desai Chairman Mahagujarat Medical Society